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\ : FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK ‘.;)E%MYF ISS}\EE’E

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR 00094
HFATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT JAN 3O 1658
Portland, Maine, Jannary. 30,..1958 Py ~f PORTLAMD

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PoRTLAND, XE.

The undersigned licreby applies for a permit to install the following heating, ccoking or power equipment in accord-
’agn'g with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Lot 79 . o e
Location 45749 ¥.Commonwealth Dr. Y8se of Building......Iwelling .. .. No. Stories l.%. . ...ENCYV .B‘"I?. ng
Name and address of owner of appliance .....Charles Hanson, 193 Allen Ave, . G
Tnstaller’s name and address . William Cohen, 67 CodmanSt. e v s e Telephone 3-7 ..............

General Description of Work
To install . Oil burning unit with forced hot water he.?..t..'..“

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance ......Basement Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? .. .. "o, . oo
If so, how protected? ... - e o . Kind of fuel? . ..........041

Rated maximum demand per hour ...,

Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion ? .. Yy€§

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner American Otd,-guntype Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories? . ... ..
Will o, erator be always in attendance? ........... .. Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? bobtom
Ty;)e of floor beneath butsier ... .. concrete ..., Size of vent pipe ... v B e

Location of oil storage ......... basement . ... ... . Number and capacity of tanks
Low water shut off .............. rereras . e CMake . e

Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ~J€8 .. How many tanks enclnsed?
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners . .0ORE.. .. . . .

iF COOKING APPLIANCE
Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or heneath? ... . ..
} If so, how protected? . . .. . RO .. . Height of Legs, ifany . . ...
Skirting at bottom of appliance ? . Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? ... .o o

From front of appliance ... . ... . . ... Fromsidesand back ... ....... TFrom top of smokepipe .. ... .

Size of chimney flug ........ccocreroreennnn, Other connections to same flue .......... ccooovoeoreererssoss oo

Is hood to be provided? ... .coveocvcecvvvoner e If so, how vented? .......cooee .+ e .. Forced or gravity? ... vevcveree s
If gas fired, how vented? .......ccccovemreecossnseroersoccnes soemmenessessoo s o - Rated maximuin demand per hour . ... .. ... .

MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

............................................................................

.........................

Amount of fee enclosed? .. 2000, ($2.00 for one heater, etc., 50-cents additional for each additional heater, etc., in same
building at same time.)

' APPROVED:
Ouls f g g // 30 / $ &/" - Wil' there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

[ZETITTITPIPR, 4% B A WY W) JEX'A TRRRONIN 4F R0 Dodf £ A0 SUUSETRN
see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

observed? ....... yes...
William Cohen

7

ety MAINE PRINTING €O, , ‘ .
Signature of Installer by“'d/&%ﬁ“"’%;v/ J‘é«— .......................................... .

INSPECTION COPY
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Cherles H, Hanson
under the provisions of
respectfully petit
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BOARD OF APPEALS
Sevt. 27

y at 45-49 West Commonwealth Drive - Lot 79,

ance of the City of Portland, hereb{l
tion of a single family dwelling

constructy
st Commonwealth Driyve. This permit 1s

40 feet ing’.ead of the minimm width.d
olying to the R~3 Residence

Poard of Appeals finds %hst enforcement of the Germs
al difficulby or unnecessary hardship and desirable
ially deparbing frem the intent and purpose of the

T

_.-Charles H. Hanso

5 Yl

APPELLANT

DECISION
g October 4 19 57 the Board of Appeals finds that enfy reement of
o volve practicel difficulty or unnecesseTy herdship and

211y departing from the intent and purpose

cermined that guch pemit should be issued.
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PR . 4 -
ALBERT J. SEARS
DEPUTY INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS

- WARREN MCDONALD
IN!PECTOR or BUILD!NGI

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Department of Building Inspection

saptember 27, 1957

i

AP~=li5-L9 VoSt Gozmomwealth Drive (Lot 79 {,i

copy to Mr. Charles H, Hanzen
193 Allen Avo.,
"Corporationl Counszel L/’

.
e,

S N

e

Dear Mr. Leadbetter:- e | .
J" 3 A

‘e are unable to. 1asue 8 permi.‘t.z for con= S

of a sing fami dwom 26 feet, by 32 fect
on. the 1ot at b (Lo'a 79) West C momleal/th prive be-
‘48 only. nly_ 60 fe 3Gt nabead of the mini~

cause, the width’ of ‘1o% 189
gum width of 65 feot -8peC 1fied‘by -Bectd g‘n‘ §=B=10 of the
- Zoning Ordinanco “app. \i—a Reamema Zone in which

the prOporhy is locat

‘Donald A. Laadbetter, Eedes
AL Oongreaa Sbe

struction

A \ v‘ \:“

RIS A Hr. flahson would like to
‘oxerciao hia appeal ghts concern;ng this diacrepansys
Accordingly.we-bre certifying the case to the Corporation
:Counael,fio whoasé ofnco\youﬂ ahould go to file the appeals

i/ !/ i\

o \\\ ) 3‘? Very truly yours;
NN /
NS 4/ Varren. HcDonald

N Inspector of Buildings
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CITY OF PORTLANL, MAINE
’ BOARD OF APPEALS

October 1, 1957

lonsld t. Lezdbetter, Esq.
415 Congrese Street
Portlend, Maine

Deer Mr. Leadbettier:

The Board of Appeals will liold & public
hearing in the Council Chumber st City Hell, Portlsnd,
Msine, et 3:00 p.m., on Friday, Qctober 4, 1957, te
hear your eppesls under the Zoning Ordinence.

Plesse be present or repretenticd at this

hearing in support of these sppeals.

BOARD CF $PPEALS,
Frenklin G, Rinckley -

S Chairmen
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APPLICATION FOK FeRIvill >
pechr 26

Cluss of Bailding or Type of Structar: Third Class

Portiund, Marre, Sept. 26, 1957 — PRy _v’ 3

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersiensd hereby applies for a permil to erect altsrrepair-demolichinsialrthe following building structure equipment

in accordance witk ke Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and i
specifications, if any, submilled Berewith and the following specifications: ) ’
Location oY 72 W.Cgmzxfnwealth Drive, Within Fire Limits? no Dist. No. ;
- Owner's name and addre = .. Charles H Hanson, 193 Allen Ave, U2 L) T S— - ;
- Lessee’s name and addrese Telephone..- s s :
; - SwrEr 3-8L8
Contractor's nanie and address ........ Telephone . " o
Architect SpecificationS..m « e . Plans .7 ...No. of sheets . K
Proposed use of building 1-car frame garage No. families . ’
Last use : No. families .o - y
Materinl....w' .. No. stories Heat Style of roof Roofing A
Other buildings on same lot proposged dwelling house B
Estimated cost §..890290.....ue ' Fee sh.“QO ................. - ;
o ' General Description of New Work 1
- To construct l-story, lcar frame garage 121x20¢ i

i,

i
fet
¥,
[
L

It is understood that this permit does not include fustellation of heating apparatus which is to be taken ont separately by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TO BE ISSUBD TO contractor C

Details of Mew Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? ....J12 Is any electrical work involved in this work? no ...........................
1

Height average g:ade to top of plate ... vous . Height average grade to highest point of roof.

Sizé, front.......]t?‘ depth 20! No. StOTiES « solid or filled land?....... sol:l:g ......... earth or rock?
L Material of foui i~tion goncrete S lab | fffl.%i%ll{:ness, 1157 JO— bottom.... .. cellar )
' Material af une.erpir ing Height 4N T LT S — '
fo Eind of r00f il Rise per foot ,f’" .................. Roof covering ....ASPhalt Class C Und.L2b, -
L No. 0f CHIMINCYS wmsmmicmsimmns . Material of chimneyS...mm. Of HBINZ wecmnrcssnae e KN 6 1A s s TUEL o
¢ Traming lumber—XKind hemlock Dressed or full size? ... drecc
iﬂ Corner posts kol Sill,..4X6 Girt or ledger Board? s . e SIZE s
< GHEARES.c e mermmnsnss SIZE + s e e e COIUTANS under girderSu e SH26 *{ax. on centexs
ix Studs, (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-24" O. C. Bridging in every - <" span over 8 feet.
E‘fw' Joists and rafters: 1st floor...conerete slahd . I 72T:] S —
On centers: 1st floor. 2nd K3 76 roof 16" 7 B
Maximum span: 15t 100 s . 2nd 4 3rd roof Lel-(of ’ ;‘ '
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?. height? o
I a Garage
No. cats now accommodated on same lot@....., to be accommodated......:‘.:...number commercial cars to be accommodated no, ;
will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored jn the proposed building?....nQ. g
AP PROUVVEV . p ' o .Miscellaneous é
C}«}jﬁ ’ QI nw L,;. i ’QCK ) ....... thl work requl.re disturbing of any tree on a public street?. 19, %
- A U Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to 3

o see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are

095erved? s
Charles H Hanson

¢ Cas 158 00 MAINE PRINTING CO. /&é g -7;/%/,;;&‘/)'{/%’

Signature of cwner by: L

,*  INSPECTION COPY
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Inspn. closing-in

Final Notif.
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September 27, 1957
AP-=i,5-49 Vest Commonwealth Drive (Iot 79)

Nonzld A, Lsadbotber, Esqe, Copy to Mp. Charles H, Hanszen
415 Congrear St. . 193 Allen Ave,,
Corporation Coungel

Dear Fr. Leadbetter:

e are unable to issue & pormit for con-
structlon € 2 single fardly dwelling 26 feet by 3% foat,
én the 1ot at 45-4% (Lot 79) West Comonwoalth Drdve be-
wauge the width of lot is only 60 feot instead of the ninl-
gu width of 65 feet spocdfied by Sectien ~[=10 of the
Zoning Ordinance applying to the R~3 Resldcnce Zone in which
the proporty is located, '

We understand Mr, Hanson would like bto
exercipe his appeal rights concorning this discrepuncy..
Accordingly wo are corbifying the, cuse to the Qorparsting
Coungel, to whose officu you should zo to file the appeal.

Very truly yours, '

Worren NMelonald .
AS/BE Inspecter of Pulldings

——
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& K tumnuo o rovm.mo I (COPY) o o~ L ;
g o o Seefoiafest e s oies for fofetnfafofeiefofel efafifefofofs ol
F ; " ' CITY OF PORTL/ND, MAINE
Department of Building Inspectior. o+
3 vmu’tﬁtmte of Oceupansy . L
Y- : ,‘f- Lo('A-noN Lot 79 u.Cnmrmwcalth Drive 1{’11
: lés'u‘eii' to“f Charles li'lhné‘;ﬁﬁ Date of Issue  Harch AL, 1958 $o R
_ ) ,mhm ig tu tggt‘fg that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the cbove locanon, built—altered 4 :
: S to usé ‘under Building Permit No. 57/15h9 . has had final inspection, has been foand to conform ;
e ubstanu:ll 0 reqmremems of Zoning Ordinance. and Bmldmg Code of thie City, and-is heteby app:ovei for i
use, lxmucd ot othcrwxse, as i .ndxcated below.v
RYION, OF BUlu‘lNG OR Pr.mszs APPROVED Occuwmcv ’ . ‘
’ mm\e ! j-fanily dwelling house i .
) 0 ' '
¢ R - . 3
RY I.mmmg,Condltlons' ‘ ) . :
N 1
‘ i
. ‘ Tlus cettiﬁc;ue supersedes - o "
* cert'ﬁcate lssued !
Approved , / i
i Imp:.m' - . Inpector of Buildings - s \{ -
" Notlces This certiflcate ldunm\; l::v’(ul use of boilding s nremlios.-nnd olwht tobe traaafemd trom A 7 ‘,r }
: ownerwowmnvhtu broperty chunm' \nds. Copy will) @ sl . owner or lessse for one dollar. ) :
‘ fee o ! - L LR DU - o) 7 §
\ : 3
,e ‘ .
4 .
, T | :
[EN : T : R
. . B : . EY
N ', 2




el | DERMIT ISSUED
o APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT o
’ RN . DEC 27 1851 2
: Am:udment No.....1th ' -
’ , Pertlond, Maine,.D0SHECE. 212 A28 e (ITY of PORTLAK 3
" T4 i#¢ INSPECTOR - \F BUILDINGS, 1ORTLAND, MAINE o
The undersigned hereu y applies for amendment to Permit No. &7 /154%ertaining lo the building or structure comprised § ‘
in the original appiicstion i accordasice with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of o
the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith, and the following specifications:
Location .. &5 9. W.vommanuealth. Prive. \Lo%.79). v . Within Fire Limits T 0C oo Dist, NOw oo cornnverr
- Owner’s name aad address ... Charles. H. Hanson,..193. Allen. Ave. ST 1 c [ 11+ (SRRt ‘L
4 Lessee’s name and address — L S
:' ’ Contractor’s name and address ) 1) R ]
Architect oo e e e e e ‘
Proposed use of building Dwell:mv '
! TLASE USE eoveveeres weessemsemsenisssssssssaneesnsss . ;
Increased €Ot Df WOLK oo e ssmerssses v 220 ‘ p ;
' Description of Propnsed Work
- . To construct 3! dormer window front of dwelling as per plan B
i 2 ) .
. : .- R
A - v
" . ~ “Details of New Work  o¥°F } W
Ts any plumbing savolved in this work? ... s v o Is any electrical work involved in this work? .oireen S
Height avera;:e grade to top of plate | ... . Height average grade to highest peint of FOOF voorivmnvnrsssmnresssessssassrenns
K @ Size, froft e e depth NG, HOTies cvvvrrireesnes solid or filled 1and ¥ ncrmisisissninse earthor rocﬁ?
‘ Material of fOUNAHON wouwimnmre wrsstes S Thickness, tOP ..o bOLEOM . o QOUAL v corressessinsesssnes
% . Material of u:‘\derpiuﬁing - 5 (5727 JA—— ) THICKDIESS wevvse envansgornss sesees
' x ‘ Kigd of 100f .o wene e Rise per £00b s Roof covering
:“ No. OF CRIMAEYS worr core o0 R R s pe————R of lining ..
e E{amingl‘mﬁber—Kind' Dressed 0f £l SIZED e s wre vrmees
: Co;ger posts i SIS rrnreenin - - GTEOT ledger board? ..o v ossarrens e SHZ@ v e
B 00 mmaRT L SIZ8 e e Columns under girders ... . o SHZE crnirrssnrsiierene Max. o Centers o
Y <ide walls ang carrying partitions) 9x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet.
B Joists d rafters: 16t 1008 oremrsrrserssorr S
Ll , Oncente ¢ 1st floor .
:‘* . 4w - Maximum.span: 1st floor . .
R " - Approved:- :
/-8 TR .. “Signature of Ouner
Approved:/.%f].él.......... afiied e SRR i
, *Taspector of Buildings . :
, " !



1 T e T T

" Is any plumbing involved in this work? ....

et y
R3 S0 E ZON

L} ‘.u‘ ?, 4 3

PLICATION FOR PERMIT “
Class of Bmldmg or Type of Structure Third= Class -’
! Portland Maing, Sent. 26, 1957

10 the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS P(‘RTLAND, MAINE

The uwdersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect a}rmvpurr'dmnof :h"nmﬂi the fallowmg ‘building structure
"eguitment in cccordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code end Zoning Ordmance -of the Ci ity of Port-
land, plans and specifications, if any, submitted hcmwth and th%folio'wmg specificasions.:

Location - Lot 79 W.Conmonwenlth Drive, le&‘{‘q Within Fire Liniits? ... - Dist, NO.onnsions
Ovwner's narie and address Charles H Hanson, 193 All AVEy o - Telephone e g
Lessee’s name and 2 «.ddrcss ........... - : covsreaecsissnes serssens sessers seoreese LCIEPHONE wrirvvinsernsiirnns
Contractor’s name arid address omer. ! ‘ e s e e Telephone 2"781‘8 .
Archxtect ..... it ceenebinee SPECHicAtions ... . Plans ... 955 ... . No. of sheets ok
Proposed use of bulldmg Dwel;:‘? g : . ... No. families l* ,
Last use ... .. pscemeessssenisasa senssesssessnand e sesessessmnesen + e epesnis " No. families ......coccocns o
Materfal ..................... No. stories .. ..covneeeee. Heat coes conviiisssnnnn, Style [+ T3 To) S Roofing . ......... o s

General Description of New Work

To' construct li—sto:'y frame dwelling hous~ 32' x 25 - -~ - -

e e T

It i5 undérstood thiat this permit does r:0t include installation of heating apparatus which is to be laken out sefarutely by and in
the niame of the heating contractor.. PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO  owner . ..

_Details of New Work S e e e

Is sonnection to be made to public sewer? ..

Has septic tank notice been sent? .... R I‘orm notice sent? ........ e eereren e S -
Height average gradc to top'of platc ...... ,l..Q.'..:; .................. . Height average grade to highgst point of roof .....0. R0
Size, front AN depth.. at E%%tgn&q b eibw ég.lé@%r filled land? . . solid + earth or rock? ...... earth
Material of foundation ...E?ﬂ.‘:yftf ....................... Thickness, top ... veeens bottor .......... ll cellar ...... ... yes ..................
Material of underpinning e t°5111 .............................. Height ..o S THICKNESS .....ooos erreresersmsecensnssssns
Kind of roof Pitch~gable  Rise per foot ....... 10" ... Roof covering ... Asphalt Class CUnd.Lab. ...................
No. of chimneys ... d......n . Material of chimneys. PTECK. of lining ..... bile: Kindof heat. hWater ..., Oil

Framing-Lumber--Kind emlogk . Dressed or (ull size? —.. dressed Corner posts ....4X8 ... Sills :i...%.
Size Girder X0 ¢'olumns under girders ._j'.‘_l% -1 ....3 oo MAX, OI1 CCNLCTS Z_é..._ ...... -

Kind and thickness of cutside sheathing of exterior walls? .....1!..boards

Studs (outside walls and carrying purtitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bndgmz,% 8m every floor and flat roof span over 8 fect.

Joistsand rafters: - - 1stfloor 8 2 20d. e , 3rd \ ey TOOE"L 2"8
On centers: .. .. ... lstfloor 16" , 3rd...
Maximum span: _ lstfleor... Wt  8rd
Ii one story buxldmg thh masonry walls, thxckness of walls? 7
- li a Garage _ A
No.;ars fiow a:commodatcd on same 1ot........, to be accommodated .......... number cnnimeréial cars to !;e acconuno'ciated....:,. .

* Will autoriobile Tepairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in'the propesed building? ... i e

APPROVED

" Miscollaneovs

C N‘ ‘_ [0 , e l 6 7- Q Q:(P wil w&rk require disturbing of any tree on a public street? . I ..

aredseresrianseraedni

a8 A bbb

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to
see that-the-State and City requirements pertaining therews are

Ao e bk e i < b s et
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